1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
PT-7728-PTP Series
The PowerTrans PT-7728-PTP switches are designed to meet the
demands of power substation automation systems (IEC 61850-3, IEEE
1613). The PT-7728-PTP’s redundant ring, and dual isolated redundant
power supplies increase the reliability of your communications and
save on cabling/wiring costs.

Slot 3    – – – – – – – –              
Slot 4 – – –    – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250, 500, 1000, or 2000 nodes
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPC server software that works with all SNMP devices
ABC-01 Series: Configuration backup and restoration tool for managed Ethernet switches, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
Package Checklist
•	 PT-7728-PTP switch
•	 RJ45-to-DB9 console port cable
•	 Protective caps for unused ports
•	 2 rackmount ears
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Hardware installation guide
•	 Warranty card
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
PM-7200-4MSC-PTP
Gigabit Ethernet Interface Modules, PM-7200-2G/4G Series
PM-7200-4GTXSFP PM-7200-2GTXSFP
Gigabit and Fast Ethernet modules for PT and IKS series rackmount Ethernet
switches
PM-7200 Series
Fast Ethernet Interface Modules, PM-7200 Series
PM-7200-2MST4TXPM-7200-2MSC4TX
PM-7200-2SSC4TX
PM-7200-2MSC
PM-7200-2SSC
PM-7200-2MST
PM-7200-8TX PM-7200-6MSC
PM-7200-6SSC
PM-7200-4MSC2TX
PM-7200-4SSC2TX
PM-7200-4MST2TXPM-7200-6MST
PM-7200-1MSC
PM-7200-1MST PM-7200-4M12PM-7200-8SFP*
PM-7200-4TX-PTP
PM-7200-8MTRJ
PM-7200-1BNC2MST-PTP
PM-7200-4MST-FL
*See the SFP-1FE series Fast Ethernet information below to select modules for your system.
Specifications
Interface
RJ45 Ports: 10/100/1000BaseT(X) auto negotiation speed, and auto
MDI/MDI-X connection
Fiber Ports: 1000BaseSFP slots
Note: The PM-7200-2G/4G series Gigabit Ethernet combo modules support 2 or
4 SFP slots. See the SFP-1G series Gigabit Ethernet information below to select
the modules for your application.
PM-7200-4MST-PTP
5 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
Gigabit Ethernet Modules, PM-7200-2G/4G Series
Available Models
Port Interface
Combo Port, 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 1000BaseSFP*
PM-7200-2GTXSFP 2
PM-7200-4GTXSFP 4
*The PM-7200-2G/4G series Gigabit Ethernet combo modules support 2 or 4 SFP slots.
Rackmount Ethernet Switch System and Interface Module Compatibility Chart
IEEE 1588
Interface

Rear View Rear View
Top View Top View
Ordering Information
Available Models
The SFP-1G series modules can be used with the following products:
ICS-G7850A/G7852A series, ICS-G7850/G7852 series, ICS-G7750A/G7752A series, ICS-G7750/G7752 series,
IM-G7000A-4GSFP, IM-G7000-4GSFP, ICS-G7826A/G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series,
ICS-G7526A/G7528A series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series, IKS-G6524A/G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series,
IKS-6726A/6728A series, IKS-6726/6728 series, IM-2GSFP, EDS-611/619 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E
series, EDS-G509 series, EDS-518A series, EDS-510A series, EDS-510E series, EDS-G308 series, EDS-210A series,
IKS-6728A-8PoE series, IKS-6728-8PoE series, EDS-P510A-8PoE series, EDS-P510 series, EDS-G205A-4PoE series,
PM-7200-2G/4G series, PM-7500-2G/4G series, PT-G7509 series, IMC-101G series, EDR-G903/G902 series,